


Item Sub Parts_No. Description Portuguese Description English Qty Unit
1 850841-2 PLACA DE IDENT 6952 NAME PLATE 6952 1 PC.
2 265995-6 PARAFUSO AUTO ATARRAXANTE PT4X18 TAPPING SCREW 4X18 7 PC.
3 183394-9 CONJUNTO DA CX DO MOTOR HOUSING SET 1 SET

C10 263002-9 PINO BORR 4 RUBBER PIN 4 2 PC.
D10 INC. 4647 0

4 417553-6 ALAVANCA DE MUD F/R F/R CHANGE LEVER 1 PC.
5 650505-6 INTERRUPTOR C3MA-D SWITCH C3MA-D 1 PC.
8 267759-4 ARRUELA COPO 14 CUP WASHER 14 1 PC.
9 233310-2 MOLA DE COMPRES 25 COMPRESSION SPRING 25 1 PC.
10 267175-0 ARRUELA LISA 24 FLAT WASHER 24 1 PC.
11 216001-0 ESFERA DE ACO 3.5 6800DBV STEEL BALL 3.5 25 PC.
12 324145-3 MARTELO HAMMER 1 PC.
13 324177-0 BIGORNA ANVIL M 1 PC.
14 216001-0 ESFERA DE ACO 3.5 6800DBV STEEL BALL 3.5 2 PC.
15 267226-9 ARRUELA LISA 14 FLAT WASHER 14 1 PC.
16 261119-2 ARRUELA DE BORR 14 RUBBER WASHER 14 1 PC.
17 152828-3 CAIXA DO MARTELO COMPL HAMMER CASE COMPLETE 1 PC.

C10 213179-0 VEDADOR DO OLEO 14 OIL SEAL 14 1 PC.
C20 257709-7 BUCHA 14 SLEEVE 14 1 PC.

18 266295-7 PARAFUSO ALLEN M4X30 HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M4X30 4 PC.
19 324420-7 BUCHA SLEEVE 1 PC.
20 233005-7 MOLA DE COMPRES 13 COMPRESSION SPRING 13 1 PC.
21 267085-1 ARRUELA LISA 12 FLAT WASHER 12 1 PC.
22 231951-8 ANEL MOLA 11 RING SPRING 11 1 PC.
23 216011-7 ESFERA DE ACO 5.6 STEEL BALL 5.6 2 PC.
24 226336-1 ENGRENAGEM 22 SPUR GEAR 22 2 PC.
25 324090-2 EIXO SPINDLE 1 PC.
26 256253-1 PINO 5 PIN 5 2 PC.
27 233910-8 ANEL MOLA 43 RING SPRING 43 1 PC.
28 344991-8 BUCHA 45 C-SLEEVE 45 1 PC.
29 227001-5 ENGRENAGEM INT 51 INTERNAL GEAR 51 1 PC.
30 267212-0 ARRUELA LISA 12 FLAT WASHER 12 1 PC.
31 211140-1 ROLAMENTO DE ESFERA 6901LLB BALL BEARING 6901LLB 1 PC.
32 317428-8 CAIXA DA ENGR INTERNAL GEAR CASE 1 PC.
33 210024-0 ROLAMENTO DE ESFERA 608LLU BALL BEARING 608LLU 1 PC.
34 240046-6 VENTOINHA 46                            FAN 46 1 PC.
35 517541-4 ROTOR COMPL 110V                        ARMATURE ASS'Y 115V 1 PC.
35 517543-0 ROTOR COMPL 220V                        ARMATURE ASS'Y 220V 1 PC.

D10 INC. 333438 0
36 152990-4 CONJUNTO DA GUIA DE CARVAO HOLDER ARM COMPLETE 1 PC.

C10 643981-1 GUIA DA ESC DE CARVAO BRUSH HOLDER 6X9 2 PC.
37 635031-6 ESTATOR 110V FIELD 115V 1 PC.
37 635033-2 ESTATOR 220V FIELD 220V 1 PC.
38 211021-9 ROLAMENTO DE ESFERA 607LLB BALL BEARING 607LLB 1 PC.
39 191980-2 ESCOVA DE CARVAO CB-452  -127V             CARBON BRUSH CB-452 1 SET
39 191940-4 ESCOVA DE CARVAO CB-411 - 220V CARBON BRUSH CB-411 1 SET
40 643928-5 TAMPA DA ESC DE CARVAO BRUSH HOLDER CAP 2 PC.
41 265995-6 PARAFUSO AUTO ATARRAXANTE PT4X18 TAPPING SCREW 4X18 2 PC.
42 687063-9 PRENDEDOR DO FIO AZ STRAIN RELIEF 1 PC.
43 682559-5 PROTETOR DO FIO 8 CORD GUARD 8 1 PC.
44 696314-9 CABO ELET 1.0-2-2.5 POWER SUPPLY CORD 1.0-2-2.5 1 PC.
45 324284-9 GANCHO HOOK 1 PC.
46 819063-3 ETIQUETA MAKITA MAKITA LABEL 1 PC.
47 183394-9 CONJUNTO DA CX DO MOTOR HOUSING SET 1 SET

C10 263002-9 PINO BORR 4 RUBBER PIN 4 2 PC.
D10 INC. 346 0

48 442137-1 JUNTA DE VED GASKET 1 PC.
A02 824630-1 MALETA PLAST PLASTIC CARRYING CASE 1 PC.

C10 186347-7 ENGATE LAT SLIDE LATCH SET 1 SET

MODEL 6952


